OrderNo SuppID SupplID(T)

737927
738227
737985
737771
738158
737824
738013
738228
738124
737979
737772
737960
737706
737976
737668
738252
738117
738146
737822
737934
737817
737728
737926
737837
737906
738017
737851
737700
737878
737925
737730
738075

10054 Applus Car Testing Service Ltd

11381 Abtran Limited

11381 Abtran Limited

11381 Abtran Limited

10000 AA Ireland

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
12631 In The Company of Huskies

12631 In The Company of Huskies

10673 Fujitsu Ireland Limited

10673 Fujitsu Ireland Limited

10673 Fujitsu Ireland Limited

10673 Fujitsu Ireland Limited

11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
12510 Applus Inspection Services Ireland Limited
12564 Ernst & Young Euro account

12138 Deloitte Ireland LLP

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

12564 Ernst & Young Euro account

11073 Drury Porter Novelli

10256 OCS One Complete Solution Ltd

10256 OCS One Complete Solution Ltd

10938 Competence Assurance Solutions Ltd
12631 In The Company of Huskies

12322 Cora Systems Ltd

11576 Micromail Ltd

11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
12379 Eirevo/Evros Technology Group

Order date Costc

Costc(T)

04/08/2023 D008
25/09/2023 D005
15/08/2023 D005
17/07/2023 D005
12/09/2023 D010
24/07/2023 D005
21/08/2023 D005
25/09/2023 D005
08/09/2023 D005
14/08/2023 D005
17/07/2023 D005
09/08/2023 R001
06/07/2023 R001
14/08/2023 D010
03/07/2023 D010
29/09/2023 D010
08/09/2023 D010
12/09/2023 D010
24/07/2023 D008
04/08/2023 1011
21/07/2023 D008
10/07/2023 D001
04/08/2023 1001
25/07/2023 RO04
03/08/2023 F003
22/08/2023 F003
28/07/2023 V003
06/07/2023 R001
01/08/2023 1008
04/08/2023 1001
10/07/2023 D010
04/09/2023 1001

National Car Testing Service

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
CVRT Admin, Tacho, Covis and Comms

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
Road Safety

Road Safety

CVRT Admin, Tacho, Covis and Comms

CVRT Admin, Tacho, Covis and Comms

CVRT Admin, Tacho, Covis and Comms

CVRT Admin, Tacho, Covis and Comms

CVRT Admin, Tacho, Covis and Comms
National Car Testing Service

BSP Digital Transformation MVP

National Car Testing Service

Driver Testing Administration

ICT

Media PR & Communications

Facility Management

Facility Management

Driver Education

Road Safety

PMO

ICT

CVRT Admin, Tacho, Covis and Comms

ICT

Curr. amount
2,400,000.00

715,678.83
703,204.12
658,774.54
579,822.31
367,909.84
367,229.19
363,342.71
307,886.42
306,283.01
274,527.09
203,252.03
152,708.94
151,524.37
139,608.63
136,634.13
131,731.29
106,271.02
104,510.00
103,505.00
102,500.01
93,610.89
88,000.00
80,314.69
79,956.19
79,956.19
60,000.00
60,000.00
57,875.00
52,569.12
51,851.41
48,000.00



737821
738076
738225
737963
738123
738226
738245
737676
737924
737964
737812
738210
738243
737933
738173
737977
738222
737776
737862
738153
738209
737978
737729
738212
737813
737966
737760
738118
738254
738147
738172
738024
737823

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

12379 Eirevo/Evros Technology Group
12719 Dun Laoghaire Rathdown County Council
11073 Drury Porter Novelli

12579 Rochestown Lodge Hotel

12699 Ernst & Young Business Sterling
12564 Ernst & Young Euro account

12368 Kouchin Properties Ltd

11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
10151 SGS Ireland Limited

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

11073 Drury Porter Novelli

11015 Trinity College Dublin

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

10016 Willis Risk Services Ltd

11381 Abtran Limited

10434 Bearing Point

10434 Bearing Point

12186 KPMG

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

10151 SGS Ireland Limited

10434 Bearing Point

12138 Deloitte Ireland LLP

12180 CYCLING IRELAND

12180 CYCLING IRELAND

12186 KPMG

12251 Bob Mc Cullagh Business Services Ltd
11875 Gemalto Credit Card Systems Ireland Ltd
12720 AN GARDA SIOCHANA

10590 Prometric Ireland Limited

11073 Drury Porter Novelli

10009 Carr Communications Ltd

12494 Arekibo Communications Ltd

24/07/2023 1011
04/09/2023 1001
25/09/2023 F003
09/08/2023 R001
08/09/2023 F003
25/09/2023 1005
28/09/2023 1005
04/07/2023 FO03
04/08/2023 D010
09/08/2023 R001
20/07/2023 ROO1
21/09/2023 R0O04
28/09/2023 V002
04/08/2023 1011
14/09/2023 F0O03
14/08/2023 D005
22/09/2023 1005
17/07/2023 1005
31/07/2023 1010
12/09/2023 1011
21/09/2023 ROO1
14/08/2023 1005
10/07/2023 FOO1
21/09/2023 R0O01
20/07/2023 ROO1
10/08/2023 HO02
13/07/2023 D008
08/09/2023 D010
29/09/2023 ROO1
12/09/2023 D005
14/09/2023 HOO1
23/08/2023 R001
24/07/2023 F0O03

BSP Digital Transformation MVP

ICT

Facility Management

Road Safety

Facility Management

Strategy

Strategy

Facility Management

CVRT Admin, Tacho, Covis and Comms
Road Safety

Road Safety

Media PR & Communications

RTA Research

BSP Digital Transformation MVP
Facility Management

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
Strategy

Strategy

Data Office

BSP Digital Transformation MVP

Road Safety

Strategy

Finance

Road Safety

Road Safety

Administration

National Car Testing Service

CVRT Admin, Tacho, Covis and Comms
Road Safety

NDLS Service Delivery & Process Improvement
Human Recources

Road Safety

Facility Management

47,820.00
46,500.00
46,148.76
45,440.00
45,000.00
43,503.00
43,503.00
43,309.25
43,112.41
41,401.19
41,308.54
41,019.15
39,966.96
39,708.00
38,000.00
37,437.50
36,852.00
36,521.00
34,982.50
34,828.00
34,476.72
34,301.04
33,793.99
33,333.00
33,000.00
31,000.00
30,382.50
29,906.81
29,500.00
29,000.00
28,453.98
26,320.83
26,250.00



738224
737863
738218
737975
737841
738179
737763
738056
737877
737981
737708
738141
738071
737834
737968
737947
738138
737800
737961
738025
738250
738095

12494 Arekibo Communications Ltd
12564 Ernst & Young Euro account
10009 Carr Communications Ltd
12708 Derilinx Limited

12631 In The Company of Huskies
12328 The Marketing Logistic Hub Ltd
12209 Elsevier BV (Online)

12209 Elsevier BV (Online)

10256 OCS One Complete Solution Ltd
12144 Holden Plant Rentals Ltd
12144 Holden Plant Rentals Ltd
12144 Holden Plant Rentals Ltd
11379 Ballincollig Rugby Club

12631 In The Company of Huskies
11029 Reynolds Logistics

12328 The Marketing Logistic Hub Ltd
11029 Reynolds Logistics

10009 Carr Communications Ltd
12631 In The Company of Huskies
12631 In The Company of Huskies
12631 In The Company of Huskies
12186 KPMG

25/09/2023 F0O03
31/07/2023 D010
22/09/2023 ROO1
14/08/2023 V002
26/07/2023 1005
18/09/2023 R0O01
13/07/2023 V002
31/08/2023 V002
01/08/2023 F003
14/08/2023 F003
06/07/2023 FO03
11/09/2023 F003
04/09/2023 F003
25/07/2023 R001
10/08/2023 RO01
09/08/2023 R001
11/09/2023 ROO1
19/07/2023 R0O01
09/08/2023 R004
23/08/2023 R004
29/09/2023 R0O04
05/09/2023 1010

Facility Management

CVRT Admin, Tacho, Covis and Comms
Road Safety

RTA Research

Strategy

Road Safety

RTA Research

RTA Research

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Facility Management

Road Safety

Road Safety

Road Safety

Road Safety

Road Safety

Media PR & Communications
Media PR & Communications
Media PR & Communications
Data Office

26,250.00
25,821.00
25,566.43
24,600.00
24,400.00
24,024.55
23,516.28
23,516.28
23,292.91
23,246.90
23,066.80
22,900.84
22,500.00
21,865.22
21,845.90
21,255.88
21,036.90
20,966.13
20,658.00
20,658.00
20,658.00
20,085.00

10,856,848.12




